
 
 
 
 

November 4, 2025 

COMMITTEE AGENDA ITEM 2B 
 

2026 COMMITTEE MEETING CALENDAR 
 
 

TYPE OF ITEM: Consent  
   
STATEMENT OF ISSUE 
 
This item seeks approval of the 2026 CRTPA Committee meeting calendar, which has been developed 
in concert with the proposed CRTPA 2026 calendar.  The CRTPA 2026 calendar is scheduled to be 
approved at the November 17, 2025, Board Meeting.   
 
RECOMMENDED ACTION 
 

Option 1:  Approve the 2026 Committee Meeting Calendar. 
 

2026 
CRTPA Board  

Dates 

2026 
Committee 

Dates 
TAC Time* CMAC Time* 

Jan 12 (Monday)  N/A N/A N/A 
Feb 17 (Tuesday) February 3 9 AM – 11 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 
Mar 23 (Monday) March 3 9 AM – 11 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 
Apr 21 (Tuesday) April 7 9 AM – 11 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 
May 19 (Tuesday)  May 5 9 AM – 11 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 
Jun 15 (Monday) June 2 9 AM – 11 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 
Sept 15 (Tuesday)  September 1 9 AM – 11 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 
Oct 20 (Tuesday) October 6 9 AM – 11 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 
Nov 17 (Tuesday) November 3 9 AM – 11 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 
Dec 15 (Tuesday) December 1 9 AM – 11 AM 11:30 AM-1:30 PM 

 
*Meeting Locations:   
Technical Advisory Committee (TAC) – Tallahassee Commission Chambers 
Citizens Multimodal Advisory Committee (CMAC) - Tallahassee Room, Tallahassee City Hall 
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